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Extrato por período
Cliente: CAMARA MUNICIPAL DE PIRAQUARA

Conta: 3866 / 006 / 00000016­3

Data: 16/05/2016 ­ 13:47

Mês: Fevereiro/2016

Período: 1 ­ 29

Extrato

Data Mov. Nr. Doc. Histórico Valor Saldo

02/02/2016 234732 APLICACAO 276.000,00 D 125.222,50 D

02/02/2016 000001 CRED TED 250.000,00 C 124.777,50 C

02/02/2016 012057 DOC ELET E 402,35 D 124.375,15 C

02/02/2016 012136 DOC ELET E 201,18 D 124.173,97 C

02/02/2016 012161 DOC ELET E 1.131,46 D 123.042,51 C

02/02/2016 012211 DOC ELET E 1.826,76 D 121.215,75 C

02/02/2016 012262 DOC ELET E 147,08 D 121.068,67 C

02/02/2016 012328 DOC ELET E 237,47 D 120.831,20 C

02/02/2016 054913 PG ORG GOV 83.747,23 D 37.083,97 C

02/02/2016 055349 PG PREFEIT 29.459,17 D 7.624,80 C

02/02/2016 187129 DEB TARIFA 6.892,09 D 732,71 C

03/02/2016 187129 ES FOL PAG 3,30 D 729,41 C

04/02/2016 515633 RESGATE 34.000,00 C 34.729,41 C

04/02/2016 114018 ENVIO TED 20.900,00 D 13.829,41 C

04/02/2016 114255 ENVIO TED 668,00 D 13.161,41 C

04/02/2016 187129 DEB TARIFA 8.533,84 D 4.627,57 C

05/02/2016 187129 ES FOL PAG 1,98 D 4.625,59 C

11/02/2016 079342 PAG FONE 133,43 D 4.492,16 C

11/02/2016 079678 PAG FONE 115,99 D 4.376,17 C

18/02/2016 437879 RESGATE 68.000,00 C 72.376,17 C

22/02/2016 000001 CRED TED 300.000,00 C 372.376,17 C

22/02/2016 187129 DEB TARIFA 4.749,15 D 367.627,02 C

23/02/2016 015803 DOC ELET E 904,70 D 366.722,32 C

23/02/2016 015965 DOC ELET E 241,25 D 366.481,07 C

23/02/2016 118544 ENVIO TED 13.200,00 D 353.281,07 C

23/02/2016 120328 ENVIO TED 3.800,00 D 349.481,07 C
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23/02/2016 112732 TEV MESM T 630,00 D 348.851,07 C

23/02/2016 114156 TEV MESM T 4.141,00 D 344.710,07 C

23/02/2016 115906 TEV MESM T 2.890,00 D 341.820,07 C

23/02/2016 187129 DEB TARIFA 225.306,42 D 116.513,65 C

23/02/2016 187129 ES FOL PAG 0,66 D 116.512,99 C

24/02/2016 015803 DOC E DEV 904,70 C 117.417,69 C

24/02/2016 187129 ES FOL PAG 45,54 D 117.372,15 C

26/02/2016 444502 RESGATE 110.000,00 C 227.372,15 C

26/02/2016 014248 DOC ELET E 30,00 D 227.342,15 C

26/02/2016 014365 DOC ELET E 237,30 D 227.104,85 C

26/02/2016 014397 DOC ELET E 78,00 D 227.026,85 C

26/02/2016 331616 PAG FONE 1.151,47 D 225.875,38 C

26/02/2016 332177 PAG AGUA 109,98 D 225.765,40 C

26/02/2016 336990 PAG FONE 1.377,68 D 224.387,72 C

26/02/2016 337293 PG LUZ/GAS 3.493,12 D 220.894,60 C

26/02/2016 912818 PAG BOLETO 172,99 D 220.721,61 C

26/02/2016 913313 PAG BOLETO 164,40 D 220.557,21 C

26/02/2016 914046 PAG BOLETO 353,68 D 220.203,53 C

26/02/2016 914626 PAG BOLETO 173,28 D 220.030,25 C

29/02/2016 000001 CRED TED 300.000,00 C 520.030,25 C

29/02/2016 027386 PAG BOLETO 604,50 D 519.425,75 C

29/02/2016 048828 DOC ELET E 2.958,22 D 516.467,53 C

29/02/2016 048900 DOC ELET E 384,55 D 516.082,98 C

29/02/2016 049242 DOC ELET E 402,35 D 515.680,63 C

29/02/2016 049283 DOC ELET E 201,18 D 515.479,45 C

29/02/2016 127331 PG PREFEIT 28.844,21 D 486.635,24 C

29/02/2016 869315 PAG GPS 83.454,37 D 403.180,87 C

29/02/2016 000000 DEB.AUTOR. 16.602,60 D 386.578,27 C

29/02/2016 117832 ENVIO TED 22.266,66 D 364.311,61 C

29/02/2016 441980 TEV MESM T 3.857,78 D 360.453,83 C

29/02/2016 442676 TEV MESM T 3.264,30 D 357.189,53 C

29/02/2016 443550 TEV MESM T 689,05 D 356.500,48 C
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